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ROTARY BURRS

REAMERS

COUNTER
SINKS

COUNTER
BORES

ROTARY
BURRS

GROUND
CARBIDE
BARS

HSS

CARBIDE

R1111001

R1111002

R1111003

R1111004

R1111005

R1111006

R1111008

R1111009

R1111012

R1111015

R1111017

SL-41M

SL-42M

SL-42ML2

SL-42ML3

SL-53M

SL-1M

SL-2M

SL-3M

SL-4M

SL-5M

SL-7M

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

9.5

12.7

16.0

19.0

3

3

3

3

3

6

6

6

6

6

6

9.5

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

16

22

27

28

30

38

38

38

50

75

38

50

69

74

76

77

85

8 

8 

8 

8 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

R1211001

R1211002

R1211003

R1211004

R1211005

R1211006

R1211008

R1211009

R1211012

R1211015

R1211017

SL-41MP

SL-42MP

SL-42ML2P

SL-42ML3P

SL-53MP

SL-1MP

SL-2MP

SL-3MP

SL-4MP

SL-5MP

SL-7MP

EDP No. ITEM No.
D1 D2 L1 L2 a

DOUBLE CUT

EDP No. ITEM No.

PLAIN CUT

TAPER WITH RADIUS END TYPE SL(FORM L)
RUNDKEGEL – FORM  TYP SL  (FORM L)

!D1

L1

L2

a

!D2

R1311010

R1311013

R1311016

R1311018

SL-3MNF

SL-4MNF

SL-5MNF

SL-7MNF

9.5

12.7

16.0

19.0

6

6

6

6

27

28

30

38

74

76

77

85

14 

14 

14 

14 

EDP No. ITEM No.
D1 D2 L1 L2 a

ALUMA CUT

" Chip Breaker Type or Diamond Cut Type is available on your request.

Unit : mm

SL R1111, R1211, R1311


